



PARTS LIST

No.	Parts No.	Description	Q'ty
1	SA2206-01	Plastic Switch	1
2	SA2206-02	Switch Spring	1
3	SA2206-03	Cover	1
4	SA2206-04	Brass Washer (OD12*1.0T)	1
5	SA2206-05	Fixed Flake	2
6	SA2206-06	Hose Seat Cover (ABS)	1
7	SA2206-07	Spindle	1
8	SA2206-08	Spring Plate	1
9	SA2206-09	Hose Seat	1
10	SA2206-10	L Flake	1
11	SA2206-11	Brass Washer (OD12*0.6T)	1
12	SA2206-12	Sleeve (OD:25mm)	1
13	SA2206-13	Brass Plug (CH-7*8*PO.75)	1
14	SA2206-14	Spring Sleeve (0.7*8.5*30L)	1
15	SA2206-15A	Rubber O-Ring (P-10)	2
16	SA2206-16	Spindle 1/4"PT Female	1
17	SA2206-17	C-Ring	1
18	SA2206-18	Assist Ring	1
19	SA2206-19	Cover	1
20	SA2206-20	Hanger	1

No.	Parts No.	Description	Q'ty
21	SA2206-21	E-Spring (ETW-M6)	1
22	SA2206-22	Brass Sleeve (ID:7.5*12)	4
23	SA2206-23	Plastic Tube	2
24	SA2206-24	PU Hose (5*8mm)	1
25	SA2206-25	Hose Stopper	1
26	SA2206-26A	White Stopper	2
27	SA2206-27	Spring Sleeve (1.4*90L)	1
28	SA2206-28	1/4" Fixed Male Fitting	1
29	SA2206-29	Screw (PIZn-1 M4*20L)	2
30	SA2206-30	Nut (M4*P0.7)	3
31	SA2206-31	Nut (M3*P0.5)	1
32	SA2206-32	Screw (PIZn-1 D3*23L)	2
33	SA2206-33	Screw (FAB D3*10L)	4
34	SA2206-34	Washer (ID:1/8"*7)	1
35	SA2206-35	Screw (OIB M4*16L)	1
36	SA2206-36	Screw (PIZn-1 M3*12L)	1
37	SA2206-37	Screw (TIB M5*10L)	1
38	SA2206-38	Metal Plate (ID*31.5mm)	1
39	SA2206-39	Metal Plate (ID*67.5mm)	1